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
references & 

security. No pets. 
Call 570-881-4078 

      

  

  

WILKES-BARRE 
HEIGHTS 

57 Carbon Lane 
1 bedroom, 2nd 

floor. Wall to wall 
carpet. Eat in 

kitchen with Appli- 
ances, off street 

parking, rear 
porch. $385 + util- 

ities & security. 
570-814-1356       

WILKES-BARRE 

SPACIOUS 1 BEDROOM 
on 1st floor of brick 
building in historic 

district. Wall to wall 
carpet; equipped 
kitchen; bonus 
room; off street 
parking. $650. 
month includes 

heat, water, 
parking. Call 
570-650-1266 
with references 

FW TODA 
WYOMING 

301 Wyoming Ave. 
1st floor, 1 bedroom, 
newly remodeled, 
all appliances, w/d 
hardwood floors. 
Security & refer- 
ences, no pets. 

$495/mo+ utilities. 
Available April 1 
570-954-2972 

  

  

944 Commercial 
_ Properties 

DOLPHIN PLAZA 
Rte. 315 
2,000 SF 

Office / Retail 
Next to Gymboree 
4,500 SF Office 
Showroom, 
Warehouse 

Loading Dock 
Call 570-829-1206 

KINGSTON 

COMMERCIAL SPACE 
FOR RENT 

620 Market St. 
Newly Renovated 

Prime Space. 
1,250 sq. ft., 
Near Kingston 
Corners. Great 

location for retail or 
business office. 
Easy Access and 
parking. Call CIiff 
570-760-3427 

WEST PITTSTON 
$1.00 SQ. FT. 
18,000 & 9,000 

sq. ft. Great, 
clean assembly 
space; A/C; Gas 

heat; Own meters; 
New 1/2 baths; 
freight elevator 
Owner/Agent 

208-852-4410 

  

  

  

      

WILKES-BARRE 

TIRED oF HIGH 
RENTS? 

Are you paying too 
much for your cur- 
rent office? Call us! 
We have modern 
office space avail- 
able in Luzerne 
Bank Building on 
Public Square. 
Rents include heat, 
central air, utilities, 
trash removal, and 
nightly cleaning - all 
without a sneaky 
CAM charge. 
Access parking at 
the new intermodal 
garage via our cov- 
ered bridge. 300SF 
to 5000SF available. 
We can remodel to 
suit. Brokers Pro- 
tected. Call Jeff 
Pyros at 822-8577 

LARKSVILLE 
3 bedroom, 1 bath 

half double, Freshly 

cleaned & painted. 

Tenant pays all utili- 

ties including sewer. 

$550 plus security. 
Call (570) 332-5723 

  

  

  

EW 004 
EDWARDSVILLE 
162 Short St. 

Renovated 3 bed- 
room in quiet loca- 
tion. Fresh paint, 
new carpeting and 
new kitchen w/dish- 
washer. No pets or 
smokers. Only $650 
per month, +utilities. 
Call (570) 466-6334 

LUZERNE 
Totally remodeled 2 
story, 3 bedroom 

  

half double with 
basement. Very 
large yard, nice 
view. Off street 
parking. $580 + utili- 
ties, security & ref- 
erences. Call 

570-829-0291 
Leave Message 

NANTICOKE 
377 E. Washington 
Newly remodeled, 3 
bedrooms, 1 1/2 
baths, no pets 
$575/ per month 
plus utilities. Call 

570-578-3881 

PLAINS 
Spacious, 4 bed- 
rooms, wall to wall 
carpeting. 1.5 baths, 
living room, kitchen. 
Fridge, stove & 
dishwasher. Laun- 
dry hookup. Off 
street parking. $700 
+ utilities & security. 
570-823-4116 or 
570-417-7745 or 

  

  

EW TO04 
DALLAS TWP. 

2 bedroom, 1 bath, 
large kitchen & 
large living room. 
Water, sewer & 
garbage included. 
$495/month, 1st & 
last. 570-332-8922 

HUNLOCK CREEK 
Move in ready & 
affordable 2 bed- 
room & 3 bedroom 
homes located in 
quiet, country set- 

ting. Starting at 
$5,000. Financing 
available with mini- 
mum down. Call 
570-477-2845 

  

  

HOMES AVAILABLE 
Homes available in 
Birchwood Village 
Estates. 2 and 3 
bedrooms. Rent- 
to-own available. 
CALL TODAY! 
570-613-0719 

  

  

Mountain Top 
PAVING & SEAL 

COATING 
Patching, Sealing, 
Residential/Comm. 
Licensed Bonded 

Insured 
570-868-8375 

LINE UP 
A GREAT DEAL... 
IN CLASSIFIED! 
Looking for the right deal 
on an automobile? 
Turn to classified. 
It's a showroom in print! 
Classifieds got 
the directions! 

1219 

  

  

Photo 

Toy 
  

  

    

  

WEDDING 
PHOTOGRAPHY 

by Walt & Marge 
Packages to fit 

all budgets 
570-379-2311 
  

  

  

  

570-417-2737 1327 Waterproofing 

Line upaplacetolive | 1024 Building & 
in Claostied Remodeling | | 20 Ee com 

888-809-3750 
SHAVERTOWN A Bonded & Insured 

3 BEDROOMS Co Waterproofing, 
Gas heat, wall to imi  INSULOrN 
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